
 MLU CAREGIVERS CONTACTS 

 
Fantastic Freshmen: 

Ms. Desiree Bogen 

Ms. Kim Tran 

Ms. Marianellys Ciriaco 

FantasticF@mylittleu.com 
 

Shining Sophomores: 

Ms. Gigi Rodriguez 
Shinings@mylittleu.com 
 

Super Sophomores: 

Ms. Nicole Natale 
Supers@mylittleu.com 
 

Spunky Sophomores: 

Spunkys@mylittleu.com 
 

Jolly Juniors: 

Ms. Ripal Vyas 

Ms. Valeria Mendez 

Ms. Diana Garcia 
JollyJ@mylittleu.com 
 

Sensational Seniors: 

Ms. Kathy Rizzo – Head Teacher 

Ms. Nohely Rojas 

Ms. Martha Trillos 
Sensationals@mylittleu.com 
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